4K
DISPLAY
SUPPORT
OWC
ThunderBay 4
Thunderbolt 2
The Speed You Need To Keep Working.
ThunderBay 4 with Thunderbolt 2 delivers ultra-high-capacity storage

Box Dimensions
- 13.0 in (W) x 8.7 in (H) x 10.3 in (D)
- 33.0 cm (W) x 22.2 cm (H) x 26.0 cm (D)
Box Weight
- 9.6 lb (4.4 kg)
Master Carton Dimensions — 2 pieces
- 18.1 in (W) x 13.8 in (H) x 11.5 in (D)
- 46.0 cm (W) x 35.0 cm (H) x 29.4 cm (D)
Master Carton Weight — 2 pieces
- 21.0 lb (9.5 kg)
PART NUMBER CAPACITY UPC AVAILABLE
RAID Ready Options
OWCTB2IVKIT0GB 0GB 812437020410 now
OWCTB2IVT04.0S 4TB 812437020519 now
OWCTB2IVT08.0S 8TB 812437020526 now
OWCTB2IVT12.0S 12TB 812437020427 now
OWCTB2IVT16.0S 16TB 812437020434 now
OWCTB2IVT24.0S 24TB 812437023442 now
OWCTB2IVT32.0S 32TB 812437023227 now
OWCTB2IVT40.0S 40TB 812437024234 now
OWCTB2IVT48.0S 48TB 812437029048 now
OWC_ThunderBay4_TB2: 06.2018
SoftRAID Options
OWCTB2SRKIT0GB 0GB 812437020533 now
OWCTB2SRT04.0S 4TB 812437020540 now
OWCTB2SRT08.0S 8TB 812437020557 now
OWCTB2SRT12.0S 12TB 812437020564 now
OWCTB2SRT16.0S 16TB 812437020571 now
OWCTB2SRT24.0S 24TB 812437020595 now
OWCTB2SRT32.0S 32TB 812437022056 now
OWCTB2SRT40.0S 40TB 812437023381 now
OWCTB2SRT48.0S 48TB 812437029055 now
Drive Tray
OWCMEQX2TRAY - 812437029765 now